
S.N. DDE 
Ref No.

Name of 
Student

Father's 
Name

Marks in 
Firgures 

Marks in Words

1 19231501 ATISH BHIMNIWAS ab ab

2 19231502 SUMAN BALA
SUBHASH 
CHANDER ab ab

3 19231503
MAYANK 
BHARGAVE

RAM KUMAR 17 Seventeen

4 19231504 SHERRY PANT
GIRISH 
CHANDER PANT 17

Seventeen

5 19231505 RAVEENA RANI
SHAMSHER 
SINGH ab ab

6 19231506
MONIKA 
KUMARI

RAM SAVROOP ab ab
7 19231507 KIRAT BRAR KRISHAN BRAR ab ab

8 19231508 ANJALI DIXIT
SANJEEV 
KUMAR ab ab

9 19231509
POONAM 
KUMAR

PARTAP SINGH ab ab

10 19231510
SHIVAM 
GUPTA

HARBANS LAL 
GUPTA 16 sixteen

11 19231511 SUMIT KUMAR ANIL KUMAR 19 Nineteen

12 19231512
DINESH 
KUMAR

BALBIR SINGH 15 Fifteen

13 19231513 MOHIT KUMAR BALWAN SINGH 19 Nineteen
14 19231514 AMIT KUMAR BALBIR SINGH 16 sixteen

15 19231515
MANMEET 
KAUR

KANWALJEET 
SINGH ab ab

16 19231516 RAVDEEP KAUR
RUPINDER JEET 
SINGH 18 Eighteen

17 19231517 RITIKA SAINI VINOD KUMAR 19 Nineteen

18 19231518
RAKESH 
KUMAR

FATEH SINGH ab ab

19 19231519
SANDEEP 
KKUMAR 

MAHENDER 
SINGH ab ab

20 19231520 ANKITA HARI SINGH 19 Nineteen
21 19231521 RITIK SHARMA CHET RAM 19 Nineteen
22 19231522 ROHIT SOMNATH 17 Seventeen
23 19231523 RAMANDEEP 

KAUR
JAGDISH SINGH ab ab
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Figures Words
1 19231501 ATISH BHIMNIWAS

2 19231502 SUMAN BALA
SUBHASH 
CHANDER

3 19231503
MAYANK 
BHARGAVE

RAM KUMAR 16 SIXTEEN

4
19231504 SHERRY PANT

GIRISH 
CHANDER PANT 18

EIGHTEEN

5 19231505 RAVEENA RANI
SHAMSHER 
SINGH

6 19231506 MONIKA KUMARI RAM SAVROOP
7 19231507 KIRAT BRAR KRISHAN BRAR

8 19231508 ANJALI DIXIT SANJEEV KUMAR

9 19231509 POONAM KUMAR PARTAP SINGH

10 19231510 SHIVAM GUPTA
HARBANS LAL 
GUPTA 16 SIXTEEN

11 19231511 SUMIT KUMAR ANIL KUMAR 19 NINETEEN
12 19231512 DINESH KUMAR BALBIR SINGH 14 FOURTEEN

13 19231513 MOHIT KUMAR BALWAN SINGH 20 TWENTY ONLY

14 19231514 AMIT KUMAR BALBIR SINGH 15 FIFTEEN

15 19231515 MANMEET KAUR
KANWALJEET 
SINGH

16 19231516 RAVDEEP KAUR
RUPINDER JEET 
SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN

17 19231517 RITIKA SAINI VINOD KUMAR 19 NINETEEN
18 19231518 RAKESH KUMAR FATEH SINGH

19 19231519 SANDEEP KUMAR 
MAHENDER 
SINGH

20 19231520 ANKITA HARI SINGH 19 NINETEEN
21 19231521 RITIK SHARMA CHET RAM 18 EIGHTEEN
22 19231522 ROHIT SOMNATH 18 EIGHTEEN

23 19231523 RAMANDEEP KAUR JAGDISH SINGH

ABSENT

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF C.C.A. HELD W.E.F. 16/1/2020 to 24/1/2020
Name of the Exam: C.C.A. Year:April/May,2020
Subject/Paper: CCA-2 (PC SOFTWARE) Maximum Marks: 20
Sr. 
No.

DDE Ref. 
No.

Name Father's Name Marks Obtained

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT



S.N. Ref No. Name of Student Father's Name Marks Marks in Words
1 19231501 ATISH BHIMNIWAS * Absent
2 19231502 SUMAN BALA SUBHASH CHANDER * Absent
3 19231503 MAYANK BHARGAVERAM KUMAR 16 Sixteen
4 19231504 SHERRY PANT GIRISH CHANDER PANT 17 Seventeen
5 19231505 RAVEENA RANI SHAMSHER SINGH * Absent
6 19231506 MONIKA KUMARI RAM SAVROOP * Absent
7 19231507 KIRAT BRAR KRISHAN BRAR * Absent
8 19231508 ANJALI DIXIT SANJEEV KUMAR * Absent
9 19231509 POONAM KUMAR PARTAP SINGH * Absent
10 19231510 SHIVAM GUPTA HARBANS LAL GUPTA 19 Nineteen
11 19231511 SUMIT KUMAR ANIL KUMAR 20 Twenty
12 19231512 DINESH KUMAR BALBIR SINGH 14 Fourteen
13 19231513 MOHIT KUMAR BALWAN SINGH 12 Twelve
14 19231514 AMIT KUMAR BALBIR SINGH 13 Thirteen
15 19231515 MANMEET KAUR KANWALJEET SINGH * Absent
16 19231516 RAVDEEP KAUR RUPINDER JEET SINGH 19 nineteen
17 19231517 RITIKA SAINI VINOD KUMAR 20 Twenty
18 19231518 RAKESH KUMAR FATEH SINGH * Absent
19 19231519 SANDEEP KKUMAR MAHENDER SINGH * Absent
20 19231520 ANKITA HARI SINGH 17 Seventeen
21 19231521 RITIK SHARMA CHET RAM 20 Twenty
22 19231522 ROHIT SOMNATH 9 Nine
23 19231523 RAMANDEEP KAURJAGDISH SINGH * Absent

Paper-CCA-1 Max. Marks- 20
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